%

Maryland Sexual Assault Evidence Kit Policy and Funding Committee

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:55pm
3:00 pm

Tuesday, December 10, 2019
1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Office of the Attorney General
200 St. Paul Place
2274 Floor, Kornblatt Conference Room
Baltimore, MD 21202

AGENDA

Welcome & Opening Comments
Zenita Hurley, Chair

2020 SAEK Committee Annual Report
Zenita Hurley, Chair

HIV nPEP Pilot Program Update
Barbara Darley & Heather Amador, GOCCP
Jennifer Witten & Jane Krienke, Maryland Hospital Association

Statewide Tracking System Update
GOCCP & DolT

2020 Legislative Briefing?

Other Business and Comments

Adjourn



