

## Maryland Sexual Assault Evidence Kit Policy and Funding Committee

Tuesday, December 10, 2019

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Office of the Attorney General

200 St. Paul Place

22<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Kornblatt Conference Room

Baltimore, MD 21202

## **AGENDA**

1:00 pm	Welcome & Opening Comments Zenita Hurley, Chair
1:05 pm	2020 SAEK Committee Annual Report Zenita Hurley, Chair
2:00 pm	HIV nPEP Pilot Program Update Barbara Darley & Heather Amador, GOCCP Jennifer Witten & Jane Krienke, Maryland Hospital Association
2:30 pm	Statewide Tracking System Update GOCCP & DoIT
2:45 pm	2020 Legislative Briefing?
2:55pm	Other Business and Comments
3:00 pm	Adjourn